
Änderungen
Datum Name gez.:

gepr.:

Datum Name Bezeichnung:

Zeichnungs-Nr.:

Blattzahl:

Blatt-Nr.:

Bemerkung:

S2a

S2b

S1a

S1b

L switch C switch

D1

D2

S1B

T10

T9

LC-Meter_(sprut) - geänderte Schalter

S3
T8

T1

R1
180R

R2

10k
PIC RB4

Relais Ansteuerung

VCC
+5V

Rel1D3

IC1 pin 10
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LC-Meter - Ergänzungen


